OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention

Southwestem District, Chorus Finals, San Antonio, Texas, October 22, 2005

Contest Legend: 1=Southwestern District International Preliminary Chorus , 2=Southwestern District Chorus , 3=Southwestern District Most-Improved
Chorus , 4=Southwestern District Plateau A Chorus, 5=Southwestern District Plateau AA Chorus, 6=Southwestern District Plateau AAA Chorus

Chapter / Nickname
1Dallas Metro, TX

The Vocal Majority (1,2,6)
2Central Texas Corridor, TX

Heart of Texas Chorus (1,2,3,6)
3Central Cities, OK

Music Central (1,2,3,5)
4Town North Plano, TX

Men of Note Chorus (1,2,3,6)
5Austin, TX

Chord Rangers Chorus (1,2,3,5)
6 Greater Little Rock, AR

The Diamond State Chorus (1,2,3,5)
7El Paso, TX

The Border Chorders (1,2,4)
8San Angelo, TX

Song

Toyland

Waitin' For The Robert E. Lee

Auld Lang Syne

Yes Sir, That's My Baby

Goodnight, My Someone

Lida Rose

Blue Collar Gal

Handyman (Medley)

| Dream Of Jeanie

Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia
What'll | Do?

Looking At The World Through Rose Color
Tie Me To Your Apron Strings Again
Down Among The Sugar Cane
Orange Colored Sky

The Twin Mountain Tonesmen (1,2,3,5) You Keep Coming Back Like A Song

MUS
270

Total
1661

9 Arlington, TX
Goodtimes Chorus (1,2,3,5)

Goodbye Means The End Of My World
Back In The Old Routine

10 Centroplex, TX
Texas Country Gentlemen (1,2,4)

My Wild Irish Rose
Let The Rest Of The World Go By

11 New Braunfels, TX
The Hill Country Chorus (1,2,5)

Wait 'Till The Sun Shines, Nellie
Dear Hearts And Gentle People

12 Amarillo, TX
Golden Spread Chorus (1,2,4)

My Mother's Eyes
| Used To Call Her Baby

PRS SNG
282 277
285 272
265 253
262 246
220 220
236 213
223 206
228 198
227 213
217 204
208 203
206 193
199 203
198 197
205 189
196 193
185 195
192 194
173 185
172 187
183 176
180 166
153 154
171 158

Avg Cnt
923 116
835 51
734 3
712 49
701 #
66.7 31
66.6 23
64.8 29
63.2 39
604 22
584 33
535 27

Dallas Metro, TX qualifies to represent the Southwestern District Division at the International Chorus Contest next July.

Dallas Metro, TX is the District Chorus Champion.

Austin, TX is the Southwestern District Division Most Improved Chorus.

El Paso, TX is the Southwestern District Division Plateau A Champion.
Central Cities, OK is the Southwestern District Division Plateau AA Champion.
Dallas Metro, TX is the Southwestern District Division Plateau AAA Champion.

Music

Chris Arnold - ONT
Gary Bolles - FWD
Rog Payne - MAD

Panel: Administrator(s)
Carter Combs - CSD
Bill Ray - JAD

Presentation

Bobby Gray Jr. - SWD
Marty Lovick - EVG
Jim Massey - SWD
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Singing
Tim Brooks - DIX
Don Kahl - SWD

Joe Liles - LOL



